TABL. 5 (34).

ZATRUDNIENIE | WYNAGRODZENIA W ADMINISTRACJI PUBLICZNEJ

PAID EMPLOYMENT, WAGES AND SALARIES IN THE PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION

WYSZCZEGOLNIENIE

2003

2004

SPECIFICATION

OGOLEM
w tym:

Administracja panstwowa

Administracja samorzadu terytorialnego
gminy i miasta na prawach powiatu......
POWIALY ..ottt
WOJEWOAZEWO ...

PRZECIETNE ZATRUDNIENIE
AVERAGE EMPLOYMENT

25292

10562
14666
10984
3152
530

25441

10316
15062
11122
3335
605

PRZECIETNE MIESIECZNE WYNAGRODZENIA
AVERAGE MONTHLY GROSS

OGOLEM. ..o
w tym:

Administracja panstwowa .............cc..cc.....

Administracja samorzadu terytorialnego
gminy i miasta na prawach powiatu......
powiaty
wojewddztwo ..

2624,48

2834,23
2464,89
2570,14
2032,09
2858,46

2728,21

2968,96
2554,00
2677,39
2093,32
2825,66

TOTAL
of which:

State administration

Local self-government administration
gminas and cities with powiat status
powiats
voivodship

BRUTTO“ w z

WAGES AND SALARIES‘ in zl

TOTAL
of which:

State administration

Local self-government administration
gminas and cities with powiat status
powiats
voivodship

a Patrz uwagi ogolne dziatu ,Wynagrodzenia. Swiadczenia z ubezpieczen spotecznych” ust. 3 na str. 144.
a See general notes of the chapter “Wages and salaries. Social security benefits”, item 3 on page 144.



